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Product:

Code Number:

CAS Number:
Formula:
Batch Number:

Appearance:
Melting Point:
Water content:
Purity by HPLC:

Identity:
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-CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS-

4-Todo-2-methylaniline
OR0552
13194-68-8

CT7HSIN

AS447714

Very dark purple solid
85-88 degrees C
0.21% (KF)

99.6% by area

IR conforms to structure

David Parton
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